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ENCORE ECOFLEX SPECIFICATIONS 

ENCORE ECOFLEX MOBIUSPOWER PLUS DIMENSIONS 

DRAWER DIMENSIONS

68.75”
Maximum

47.75”
Minimum

41.5”
Maximum

26.5” 
Minimum

20.00”
17.00”

18.50”

30.00”

19.00”

14.00”

Onboard Charging

Holster

8.0”

DESKTOP DIMENTIONS

19.00”

19.00”

13.00”
14.50”

ENCORE MOBIUSPOWER

Power Cord

30.00”

Vesa Mount Position
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3” 5.8”
5”

12”

27.00”
16.9”

12.6”

5.8”

12.6”

Encore Mobile Workstation Weight: 65 lbs (powered)
Mobius Battery Weight: 5.5 lbs
Monitor Pole Weight Limit: 16lbs

MOBIUSPOWER

KEYBOARD TRAY

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT LEVER MOUSE TRAY

Keyboard Tray extends 5.75”

Left and Right Mouse Trays

-15o Keyboard Tilt

Height adjustment Lever

Extended

Reclined

Upright

800  Rotation Right

SIGHTLINE MONITOR ARM

*800 Rotation Left

* For Full 800 Rotation to the Left Remove the 

Rotation Stop Pin Using a 3.0MM T-Shape Ball 

End Hex Key

Rotation Stop Pin

PC Restart Button

Mouse Holder


